
Our Lady Queen of Peace 
Society of St. Pius X, Vernon, BC 

Mass Schedule:  May 19 - June 15, 2024 

SUN. MAY 19 ….….....….PENTECOST SUNDAY ............... 10:00 am Low Mass 

Mon. May 20 ....................................................... 10:00 am 
Tue. May 21 ......................................................... 10:00 am  
Wed. May 22…(Pastoral Visits / Sick Calls) ......... No Mass 
Thur. May 23...(Pastoral Visits / Sick Calls) ......... No Mass 
Fri. May 24 ........................................................... 10:00 am 
Sat. May 25 .......................................................... 10:00 am 

SUN. MAY 26 …............….TRINITY SUNDAY ................... 10:00 am High Mass 

Mon. May 27 ....................................................... 10:00 am 
Tue. May 28 ......................................................... 10:00 am  
Wed. May 29  ...................................................... 10:00 am 
Thu. May 30………...Corpus Christi ...................... 10:00 am 
Fri. May 31…....Queenship of the BVM .............. 10:00 am 
Sat. June 1 …...1st Saturday + Holy Hour ............. 10:00 am 

SUN. JUNE 2 …....…. 2ND SUNDAY AFTER PENTECOST ....... 10:00 am High Mass 

Mon. June 3 ......................................................... 10:00 am 
Tue. June 4 ........................................................... 10:00 am  
Wed. June 5  ........................................................ 10:00 am 
Thu. June 6 .......................................................... 10:00 am 
Fri. June 7…Sacred Heart / 1st Fri + Benediction ... 10:00 am 
Sat. June 8 ............................................................ 10:00 am 

SUN. JUNE 9 …...….SOLEMNITY OF THE SACRED HEART .... 10:00 am High Mass 

Mon. June 10 ...................................................... 10:00 am 
Tue. June 11 ........................................................ 10:00 am  
Wed. June 12…(Pastoral Visits / Sick Calls) ........ No Mass 
Thur. June 13...(Pastoral Visits / Sick Calls) ........ No Mass 
Fri. June 14........................................................... 10:00 am 
Sat. June 15 ......................................................... 10:00 am 

+ Benediction / No Catechism 
 

 

+ Catechism 
 

+ Catechism 
 

No Catechism 


